Poz.
Pos.

~N o 0o~ wWw DN

8

Time: 15.10.2007 10:51

St.Br.
St.No.

71
24
5
20
26
45
47
73

Kat/KI
Cat/Cl

2/S2
2/S2
2/S2
2/S2
2/S2
2/S2
2/S2
2/S2

~1AK

KONACNI REZULTATI - KATEGORIJA 2 - SPORTASI - KLASA 2

HRVATSKI AUTOKLUE
Vozac¢ Vozilo
Driver Vehicle
Hrvoje CIZMEK Zastava Yugo

Vladimir POREDSKI
Antun LAUSIN
Slaven DEDIC

Lana FRANCIC
Filip MAGDIC
Matea MAKEK
Lana SUTLOVIC

Peugeot 205

Honda Civic Gti
Skoda Fabia 1.4 16V
Peugeot 206
Peugeot 206

Opel Astra

Renault Clio

"ZG - AUTO RALLY 101. jubileja™

14. listopada 2007. godine

Natjecatelj
Entrant

AMK Dugo Selo
AK Delta

SAK Samobor
AK Delta

AK Delta

AK Info Kart
AK INA Zagreb
AK Delta

Posebni ispit 1

vrijeme/¢unj/crta/KS/Ukupno

9,58
9,63
10,24
10,38
10,61
11,80
12,32
11,74

B ELT-2
TIHTING

ZAGREB - CROATIA

O O O O 0O o o o

O O O O o oo o

O O O O 0o o o o

958

963
1024
1038
1061
1180
1232
1174

Posebni ispit 2

vrijeme/¢éunj/crta/KS/Ukupno

9,51
10,05
9,88
10,47
10,65
11,02
14,07
12,18

P O O O O o o o

O O O O 0o o o o

O O O O o o o o

951
1005

988
1047
1065
1102
1407
1518

Ukupno /
Kazne / Total /
Penal.

0

O OO O0OO0oOoOo

Ukupno
Total

1909
1968
2012
2085
2126
2282
2639
2692

Zaost.
Gap

59
103
176
217
373
730
783
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